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Income
Bar

Sales - Bar $565,960.98
Lion Rebate $9,533.70
Bottleshop sales (new) $58,915.86
Coca Cola rebate $230.00
Cost of Goods Sold

Opening Stock - Bar -$40,529.22
Purchases - Bar -$293,153.98
Closing Stock - Bar $59,324.69

Total Cost of Goods Sold -$274,358.51
Operating Expenses

Repairs & Maintenance - Bar -$161.36
Consumables - Bar -$3,350.28
Bar Requisites -$2,219.20
Pay By Points - Bar -$6,412.56
Promotions - Bar $3,181.82

Total Operating Expenses -$8,961.58

Total Bar $351,320.45
Gaming

Gross Turnover - Gaming $1,099,461.81
Payouts -$841,899.02
Gaming Tax Rebate $17,180.00
Operating Expenses

Service Agreements -$16,466.28
CMS Monitoring -$8,036.64

Total Operating Expenses -$24,502.92

Total Gaming $250,239.87
Bistro & Pizzeria

Sales
Sales - Bistro $344,310.07
Sales - Pizzeria & Gelato $48,148.30

Total Sales $392,458.37
Cost of goods sold

Opening Stock - Bistro -$28,660.38
Purchases - Bistro -$211,675.68
Purchases - Pizzaeria & Gelato -$3,271.34

Operating expenses
Wages - Bistro -$144,713.39
Wages Pizzeria -$8,757.88
Repairs & Maintenace Bistro -$5,418.06
Non Consumables - Bistro -$12,970.49
Requisites - Bistro -$2,275.99

Total Bistro & Pizzeria -$25,284.84
Other Income

Functions
Function Service Sales -$900.01
Function Expenses $181.82

Total Functions -$718.19
Groceries/Shop
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Sales - Groceries $9,749.74
Purchases - Groceries -$4,442.73

Total Groceries/Shop $5,307.01

Total Other Income $4,588.82
Cafe

Sales - Cafe $15,285.93
Cost of Goods Sold

Opening Stock - Cafe -$2,097.38
Purchases - Cafe -$15,417.43
Silver Chef Rental -$1,637.22
Closing Stock - Cafe $2,157.68

Total Cost of Goods Sold -$16,994.35

Total Cafe -$1,708.42
Cigarettes

Sales - Cigarettes $12,608.01
Cost of Goods Sold

Opening Stock - Cigarettes -$5,405.17
Purchases - Cigarettes -$14,113.94
Closing Stock - Cigarettes $6,845.54

Total Cost of Goods Sold -$12,673.57

Total Cigarettes -$65.56
Keno & TAB

Keno Commission $18,827.41
TAB Commission $113.01
Maintenance - Keno -$563.26

Total Keno & TAB $18,377.16
Social Activities

Income
Meat Raffle income $16,990.80
Chocalate machine income $1,035.51
Ham raffle income $4,322.73
Tuesday Raffles $113.63
Friday Raffles income $10,809.05
AUSTRLIA DAY RAFFLE $790.93
MERCHANDISE $177.88

Total Income $34,240.53
Social Activities Operating Expenses

Saturday Meat Raffle expense -$12,416.37
Ham Raffle Expense -$3,364.98
Jag the Joker jackpot -$2,105.91
Charity Gala Dinner income $215.00
Friday night raffle expense -$10,200.00

Total Social Activities Operating Expenses -$27,872.26

Total Social Activities $6,368.27
Reception

ATM Commission $8,733.73
Members Subs 1 yr $1,346.79
Members Subs 5 yr $2,840.93
Bowls Green Fees $1,990.94
Pool Tablle/Juke Box/Arcade Income $782.55
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Vending machine $323.82
Total Reception $16,018.76

Total Income $619,854.51

Total Cost Of Sales $0.00

Gross Profit $619,854.51

Expenses
Wages & Salaries Expenses $321,398.14
Administration Salaries $38,827.80
Cleaners - Wages $13,912.41
Door Wages $4,135.97
Bar Wages $22,780.67
Computer costs $1,518.79
Gas $6,398.06
Repairs & Maintenance Bistro $520.00
Lighting & Heating $35,036.64
Rates $2,129.02
Water Rates $8,364.90
Yalwal Street Rates & Water $2,491.68
Repairs & Maintenance General $7,873.69
Repairs And Maintenance Bistro $1,144.00
Waste Disposal $8,864.64
Repairs and Maintenance Yalwal Rd $2,191.27
General Amenities $233.60
Courtesy Bus Expenses $1,284.93
Members Amenities $2,770.80
Artists & Band $11,750.00
Band Expenses $113.90
Directors Drinks & Meals $1,939.38
Foxtel $10,380.00
Sky Channel $3,812.25
Accounting Fees $5,610.00
Audit Fees $6,750.00
Advertising $1,404.15
Bank Charges $285.72
Unders & Overs $6,792.67
Cleaning Supplies $5,757.06
Merchant Fees $8,904.28
Depreciation $88,000.00
Employee Superannuation $48,703.00
Interest late payment $30.57
Insurance - General $31,460.64
Insurance - Workers Comp $28,777.58
Honorarium $1,350.12
Legal Expenses $15,611.41
Licences & Registrations $3,824.10
Annual Leave  Provn Mvmnt -$32,776.33
Motor Vehicle Expenses $1,785.36
Workplace Health & Safety $187.54
Printing Postage & Stationary $5,386.11
Security - Monitoring $1,301.63
Staff Amenities & Allowance $62.09
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Staff Training $610.50
Sponsorship $146.82
Sundry Expenses $50.52
Telephone $3,221.07
Members Birthday Drinks $820.46
MEMBERS CLUB VOUCHERS $1,117.51
Donations $4,772.73
Staff/ Directors Uniforms $1,209.27
Other Payroll Expenses $2,382.03
Fees & Subscriptions $12,948.58
Green Fees Contract $49,746.20
Meat Raffle Exp $284.32
Drinks & Meals $281.27
Directors Expenses $295.80
Members Badge Draw Lucky Door Prize $927.32
Members Badge Draw $4,090.92
AGM Expenses $158.66

Total Expenses $822,144.22

Operating Profit -$202,289.71

Other Income
Donation $135.00
Sundry income $5,015.17
Interest Received $631.23
Currarong Fishing club -$177.59
Currarong Darts & Snooker Club $1,135.96

Total Other Income $6,739.77

Total Other Expenses $0.00

Net Profit/(Loss) -$195,549.94


